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This pattern include 1,5 cm seam allowance
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Droit fil - Fadenlauf - Straight grain

X 2

Jogging - Fond de poche
Jogginghose - Hinterer
Joggers - Pocket front
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Droit fil - Fadenlauf - Straight grain

X 2

Jogging - DEVANT
Jogginghose - VORDERTEIL
Joggers - FRONT
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X 2

Jogging - DOS
Jogginghose - RUCKTEIL
Joggers - BACK
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Jogging - Poche
Jogginghose - Vorderer
Joggers - Pocket back \

Droit fil|- Fadenlauf - Straight grain
















19ped 4 Hoid
















	Page de garde_Jogging
	Pattern_Jogging
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20


